L1APR22 PRICE REFORT

15:49:55(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C6APR22Z2

RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/9/4
SCRATCHED RUNMERS : 6,11
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 3
Znd 1
3rd 9
4th 4
Exacta
QFFICIAL
3/1
Trifecta
OFPFICIAZL
3/1/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

3/1/9/ALL

$2.

$2

1.

Win

30.20

00 PAYS
254 .40

.00 PAYS

6387.80

00 PAYS
2444 .60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

11APR22

(US Dollars}
Place

17.60
17.090

$31.00 PAYS

127.20

$0.50 PBAYS
1596.95

$0.10 PAYS
244.486

Show

6.690
11.80
10.00

(U8 Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{(US bollars)




11APR22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.C PRCOOD2
15:49:55 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 11APR22 PAGE# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06APR22
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/2/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERES : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1lst 8 3.40 2.80 2.20

2nd 2 4,00 3.20

3rd 7 3.40

ath 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS (US Dollars)
8/2 13.2¢0 6.60

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS (U8 pbollars)
g/2/1 37.00 9.25

Superfecta
OFFICIAL %1..00 BPAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
8/2/7/4 91.40 9.14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/8 97.80 48 .90




11APR22

15:49:55(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06APR22

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 9

Jrd 8

4th 1

Exacta
OFFLCIAL
10/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1i0/9/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICTAL
8/10

10/9/8/1

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
ilAPRZ2

Win

00 PAYS
16.20

00 PAYS
91.60

00 PAYS
237.1¢

00 PAYS
6.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.C

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
8.190

50 PAYS
22.990

10 PAYS
23.71%

00 PAYS
3.390

Show

2.40
2.40
5.20

{(US Dellars)}

(US Dellars}

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dellarxs}

PRCO0OC2
PAGE# 3



11APR22
15:49:55 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 9
2nd 7
3rd 13
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
e/7/13/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
19/9

Gulfstream 06APR22

9/7/13/11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
84.00

$2.00 PAYS
373.80

$1.00 PAYS
965.90

$2.00 PAYS
20.20

11APRZ22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{U8 Dollars}

$1.

$0

$0

31.

Place

00 PAYS
42 .00

.50 PAYS

93.45

.10 PAYS

96.59

00 PAYS
10.10

show

3.4¢0
4.206
3.8¢C

(U8 Dollars)

(USs Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dolliars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE{# 4



11APR22Z
15:49:55(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 11APR22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream O6APR22Z
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/5/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,6
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1lst 7 7.00
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/5 15.80
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/5/71 55.20
Superfecta
OFFLCIAL $41.00 PAYS
7/5/1/2 69.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/7 33.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

3.60
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

7.990

$0.50 PAYS
13.80

40.10 PAYS
6.95

$1.00 PAYS
16.80

Show

2.80
3.00
2.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dolliars)

(US bellars)

(US bollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 5



11APR22
15:49:55(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
gulfstream CGAPR22

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

GRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 9

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/1

52

52.

$1.

82,

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

41.60

0C PAYS
243.40

00 PAYS
632.50

00 PAYS
48.80

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

11APR22

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
290.89

4$0.50 PAYS
60.85

$0.10 PAYS
63 .25

$1.00 PAYS
24,40

Show

3.40
3.00
5.80

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)}

(US Dollars}

{(US Dollars}

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 6



11APR22
15:49:55 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream C6APR22

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 1

3rd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/1/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

2.

$2.

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
21.20

00 PAYS
68.60

00 PAYS
82.10

00 PAYS
17.80

11APR22

$1.

$0.

$0.

5.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

2.20
5.40

00 PAYS

16.60

50 PAYS
17.15

10 PAYS
8.31

00 PAYS
8.90

(us

(Us

{Us

(03

Show

2.10
2.40
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 7



11APR22
15:49:55 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06APR22

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORPER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : S

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFLCIAL
4/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/5/1

Daily Double
CPFFICIAL
3/a

52.

42

51.

$2,

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

33.20

c0 PAYS
123.690

.00 PAYS

560.00

00 PAYS
936.90

00 PAYS
46.80

11APRZ22

AMT/MA2 21.,7.0

(US Dollaxrs}

51.

50

$0.

$1.

Place

1z2.80
6.00

00 PAYS
61.80

.50 PAYS

140.00

10 PAYS
932.69

0C PAYS
23.40

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

5.20
3.20
2.60

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 8



11APR22
15:49:55 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O06APR22

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CPFFICIAL
lst 9
2nd 5
3rd 8
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/s5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/5/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/8/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/9

PRICE
REPCRTING DATE:

s/5/8/11

$2.

$2.

1.

2.

REPORT

Win

00 PAYS
41.40

00 PAYS
183.490

00 PAYS
781.10

00 PAYS
76 .40

11APR22Z

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

$0.

50

51.

Place

3.60
6.60

00 PAYS

20.70

50 PAYS
45.85

.10 PAYS

78.11

00 PAYS
38.20

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

2.10
4.40
3.60

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollaxs}

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 9



11APR22
15:49:55{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O06APR22

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 6

Znd 1

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/2/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
9/6

$2.

$2

$1.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

37.40

00 PAYS
268.80

.00 PAYS

2080.00

00 PAYS
3979.40

00 PAYS
96.89

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
11APR2Z

(U8 Dollars)
Place

12.490
9.490

$1.00 PAYS

134 .40

$0.50 PAYS
520.00

$0.10 PAYS
397.94

$1.00 PAYS
48.40

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 10

Show

10.49
7.290
11.00

(US Dolliars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US pollars)



11LAPR22
15:49:55 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist i

2nd &

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
COFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/10/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

PIMLLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 06APR22

1/6/10/7

$2.

82.

1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.40

00 PAYS
316.40

00 PAYS
2417.20

00 PAYS
8729.20

.00 PAYS

1392.80

11APR22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

6.80
23,60

00 PAYS

158.20

50 PAYS
604.30

10 PAYS
872.92

00 PAYS
696.40

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOOC2
PAGE# 11

Show

6.00
13.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

DPollars)



11APR22
15:49:55(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O06APR22

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 1

3rd 5

ath 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/5/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/10

10/1/5/3

$2.

$2.

31,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

8.80

00 PAYS
88.00

00 PAYS
1138.20

00 PAYS
3635.20

c0 PAYS
170.290

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
11AFPR22

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
44.00

$0.50¢ PAYS
284 .55

$0.10 PAYS
363.52

$1.00 PAYS
85.10

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 12

Show

3.20
5.40
10.00

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)



11APR2Z PRICE REPORT
15:49:55{BDT) REPORTING DATE: 11APRZ2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06APR22
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/12/16/4
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : 5,6,8,13
FAVORITES : 16

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US pbollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 3 10.20 6,20
2nd 12 11.20C
3rd 16
4th 4
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/12 96 .40 48.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
3/12/16 581.490 145.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/12/16/4 8975.30 897.53

Daily Double
OF¥FICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/3 44 .00

$1.

G0 PAYS
22.00

{us

{Us

{Uus

(Us

Show

3.60
5.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 13



